
Title:
Further Development and Update of the OFT Database: OFT 3.0

Contracting authority:
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) 

TED publication date:
07/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
01/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

OC/EFSA/IDATA/2022/02

Title Further Development and Update of the OFT Database: OFT 3.0

Description 

The aim of this procurement procedure is to further improve the interoperability of 
the EFSA’s OFT 3.0 database with IUCLID 6 and the Common EU Repository of 
HEBLVs, and to enhance its usability as a supporting tool for risk assessment 
activities.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://www.efsa.europa.eu/en/procurement/tenders.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS ITH52


